
Tribal Inspector’s Department TP-03-19 

SEMINOLE TRIBE OF FLORIDA 

TRIBAL INSPECTOR’ DEPARTMENT 
6363 TAFT ST. SUITE 308 

HOLLYWOOD, FL. 33024 

OFFICE: (954) 894-1080 FAX: (954) 989-1571  

EMAIL: BUILDINGDEPT@SEMTRIBE.COM  

 

 

 

INCOMING TRANSMITTAL COVER 
  

DATE:                
 

FROM:  
 

PHONE NO.:  
 

FAX NO.:  
 

PROJECT NAME:  
 

PROJECT ADDRESS:  
 

      

RESERVATION: HOLLYWOOD BIG CYPRESS  BRIGHTON   

 IMMOKALEE FORT PIERCE LAKELAND  

 TAMPA TRAIL COCONUT CREEK  
 

SELECT ONE: NEW PERMIT SUBMITTAL  REVISION SUBMITTAL  CORRECTIONS SUBMITTAL 

   

ISSUED PERMIT NO.:   

   

   

DELIVERED VIA: MAIL E-MAIL IN PERSON 

   

   

***ITEMS ATTACHED***  

1.  
  

2.  
  

3.  
  

4.  
  

5.  
  

6.  
  

7.  
  

   

** INSPECTOR’S DEPARTMENT USE ONLY** 
 

RECEIVED BY: ___________________________________________________ 

Received Date/Time Stamp 
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